SECTION
AVESNES-SUD
BEAUVOIS EN CIS
BERLAIMONT
HAUTMONT
LANDRECIES

LE QUESNOY
MARESCHES
SAINT HILAIRE EN CIS
SOLESMES

RIEUX EN CIS
SAINS DU NORD

TOTAL 12e

BATAILLE-DIVINA
3
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11
9
20
4
11
35
28
5

153

RAOULT-HAUSSEMONT
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